
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
TIMETABLE  

Sixth Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination - November 2025 
(Part Time Restructured - 2013 Scheme 

Mercy Chance Examination- 2014 admission only 
Exam Centre: University College of Engineering, Kariavattom 

 

Day Date Time Part 
time code 

Course 
code Subject 

Friday 06.02.2026 2.00 pm to  
5.00 pm 

PT13.601  
 

   13.603 
 

Environmental Engineering II (C) 
 

Monday 09.02.2026 1.30 pm to 
4.30 pm 

PT13.602 
PT13.601 

13.604 
13.604 

Geotechnical Engineering II (C) 
Digital Communication (T) 

Wednesday 11.02.2026 1.30 pm to  
4.30 pm PT13.603 13.605 Transportation  Engineering II(C) 

 

 Sd/- 

University Buildings,     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Thiruvananthapuram.      
Date: 20.01.2026 

 


